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WOODFORD COUNTY FISCAL COURT
Regular Meeting 2™ Floor Court Room
December 10, 2024 at 5:30 p.m.

AGENDA

Call to Order and Roll Call

Invocation and Pledge

Public Comment

Good of the County

Approval of Minutes of the Regular Meeting of November 26, 2024.

6. Committee Reports

a.

7. Reports

a.

Budget and Finance Committee

Treasurer’s Report

8. General Orders and Unfinished Business

—ETS PR Mo a0 o

Board Appointments

Claims

Transfers

Personnel Order

Independent Contractor Agreement — Food Pantry

Millville Sewer Project

Millville Water Line Project

Veterans License Plate Program

Woodford Reserve Road — McCracken Pike

Young & New Farmer Grant Program Update

Proposed First Reading of Ordinance 2024-11-Zoning Map Amendment
Proposed First Reading of Ordinance 2024-12 —Zoning Text Amendment

9. New Business

Mmoo o

All Points Broadband Contract
Courthouse Internet Service Agreement
SuperCom Leasing Agreement

Surplus - GIS

Sheriff’s Annual Order and Budget
County Clerk Annual Order and Budget

10. Announcements
1.Magistrates
ii. County Attorney
iii. Judge/Executive

11. Adjournment

THIS AGENDA IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE



NOTICE

The Budget and Finance Committee of the Woodford County Fiscal Court
has scheduled a meeting to discuss the following items:

e Sheriff’s Budget for Calendar Year 2025
e County Clerk’s Budget for Calendar Year 2025
e Other Related Matters

Immediately following the Budget and Finance Committee Meeting the
Woodford County Fiscal Court will hold a Special Meeting for the
Purpose of meeting as a Committee of the Whole to discuss the

following items:

e Special Recognition — Woodford County Youth Football

The Budget and Finance Committee Meeting will be held
Tuesday, December 10, 2024, at 4:30 PM with the Special Meeting
immediately following
at the
Woodford County Courthouse
2" Floor Court Room
103 South Main Street
Versailles, KY 40383
Public attendance 1s invited and welcomed.




*Asset Forfeiture Account

Woodford County Fiscal Court
12-10-24 Additional Outstanding Vendor Claims*

160: WOODFORD FEED CO. INC.

Vendor Account
Invoice Date Invoice # Description Account # Description PO # Amount
10/11/2024 926942 SO CHAPS 75-5015-4810 SHERIFF ASSET FORFEITURE $179.98
10/11/2024 926942 SO 18" CHAIN 75-5015-7170 SHERIFF ASSET FORFEITURE $37.69
160: WOODFORD FEED CO. INC. $217.67

6628: COVERTTRACK GROUP, INC.

Invoice Date Invoice # Description Account # Description PO # Amount

11/21/2024 SOCT015479 ?/Cl) ?g/]i?/IEEH TRACKING SERVICE 75-5015-7050 SHERIFF ASSET FORFEITURE $1,200.00

6628: COVERTTRACK GROUP, INC. $1,200.00

112A: GALLS, LLC
Invoice Date Invoice # Description Account # Description PO # Amount
11/14/2024 29646278 }S,i]\]?_l]? SF LECTIVE TWO TONE RAIN 75-5015-4810 SHERIFF ASSET FORFEITURE $27.95
11/14/2024 29646304 SO RECHARGEABLE FLASHLIGHTS 75-5015-7170 SHERIFF ASSET FORFEITURE $263.90
112A: GALLS, LLC $291.85

Grand Total $1,709.52
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WOODFORD FEED CO. INC.

ROBERT M. CLEVELAND, PRES.

P.O. BOX 114
VERSAILLES, KY 40383
PHONE: 859-873-4811 498 LEXINGTON RD.
/Customer‘s \
Order No. Date 20
Name
Address
=7
(SOLD BY | CASH | C.0.D. | CHARGE | ON ACCT. | MDSE. PAID OUT )
RETD.
QUAN. DESCRIPTION PRICE AMOUNT

N\ )

Due and payable by the 15th of the month billed. Accounts past due will be
charged 1 1/2%. Annual Rate of 18%. Minimum Service Charge $1.00

8926942  receny

InFormGroup, Inc. Richmond, KY 40475




A 3SI Company

Bill To
Robert Hart

Woodford CSO - KY

103 S Main St

Versailles KY 40383-1249

United States

Cycle Month: 00

CovertTrack Group, Inc.

101 Lindenwood Dr.
Suite 200

Malvern PA 19355
United States

Ship To

Robert Hart

Woodford CSO - KY

103 S Main St

Versailles KY 40383-1249
United States

Currency: US Dollar
Memo: January Contract Renewal

PO/WO #

Terms
Net 30
Qty Item
2 Tracking Service: Stealth

Tracking Service: Stealth
Renewal:
357812094532030
353863115104774

As3S3T FToRfe(ToR L

SOCT015479

Start Date

01/01/2025

¥ s

Invoice - PF
#SOCT015479

Invoice Date: 11/21/2024
Customer ID: 164250
Parent Customer ID:

$1,200.00

Shipping Method
FedEx Ground®

Term (Months) List Rate

12 50.00

Subtotal

Shipping & Handling

Sales Tax

Total

Remittance Address:

Coverttrack Group, Inc.
P.O. Box 23825

New York, NY 10087-3825

Email to Billing@coverttrack.com

Amount

$1,200.00

$1,200.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,200.00

1 0of1



LIS

PO Box 54308
Lexington, KY 40555-4430
Billing Questions:AR@Galls.com

When applicable,

merchandise was received and signed for by (signature below):

———

INVOICE

00|V 2.A

[BILLING INQUIRTES

(866)286-1358

Page 1 of 1

ACCOUNT NUMBER
TERMS

INVOICE NUMBER
INVOICE DATE
DUE DATE

SHIP VIA

P.O0. NUMBER

ORDER# / ORDER DATE
FOB SHIPPING POINT

5154832

NET 30
029646278
11/14/2024
12/14/2024
Customer Pickup
WALK-IN

27696729 09/30/2024
F.0.B. Shipping Point

Sold To: Ship To:
WOODFORD CNTY SHERIFFS DEPT LXR - Lexington Retail Shwrm
AMBER REYNOLDS AMBER REYNOLDS
103 S MAIN ST 1300 Russell Cave Road
VERSAILLES KY 40383 LEXINGTON KY 40505
ITEM ITEM DESCRIPTION WHS| OQTY PRICE TOTAL
RW136 BLK LG Reflective Apparel Factory Two Tone Rain Pants LXR 1 27.95 27.95
.hn‘tzggjg,s-_4~__,‘-;14.515-___/ B
Sy
' 75555 0,207
© 90/ 5- &3
AvSSir FoRFE! TV Suproral: 27.95
Shipping: $0.00
Tax: $0.00
CREDIT/PREPAYMENTS : $0.00
TOTAL CHARGES$ CURRENT SHIPMENT: 27 .95
To ensure proper payment application, please write your account number
on your check, and include the attached coupon with your payment
INVOICE DATE 11/14/2024 DUE DATE 12/14/2024
ACCOUNT NUMBER 5154832 AMOUNT DUE 27.95
INVOICE NUMBER 029646278
Bill To: Payable To:
WOODFORD CNTY SHERIFFS DEPT GALLS, LLC

AMBER REYNOLDS
103 S MAIN ST
VERSATLLES KY 40383

P.0. Box 505614
St. Louis, MO 63150-56

14




. I NVO | C E |7BILLING INQUIRIES (866) 286-1358
341_1.5 OO 1A

ACCOUNT NUMBER 5154832
PO Box 54308 TERMS NET 30
Lexington, KY 40555-4430 INVOICE NUMBER 029646304
L INVOICE DATE 11/14/2024
DUE DATE 12/14/2024
SHIP VIA Customer Pickup
PO # THOMPSON
Billing Questions: AR@Galls.com
SALES ORDER 28066052
F.O.B. Shipping Point Page 1 of 1
447 1 MB 0.622 E0027 10062 D13638383572 S2 P10569410 0003:0003
| TTUT FTTELLEe E | T T YL | TR U A LR SHIP TO: BETH THOMPSON-MOONEY
Y& \WOODFORD CNTY SHERIFFS DEPT LXR - Lexington Retail Shwrm
: 103 S MAIN ST STE 114 1300 Russell Cave Road
VERSAILLES KY 40383-1249 LEXINGTON KY 40505
ITEM ITEM DESCRIPTION WHS QTY PRICE TOTAL
FL399 BLK Pro Tac HL USB LXR 1 132.85 132.95
FL1352 PROTAC HPL USB INCLUDES USB CORD AND LXR 1 130.95 130.95

ASSET Faﬁférwr <

SUBTOTAL: 263.90
SHIPPING: 0.00
TAX: 0.00
CREDITS/PREPAYMENTS: 0.00
TOTAL CHARGES CURRENT SHIPMENT: $263.90
To ensure proper payment application, please write your account number
on your check, and include the attached coupon with your payment.
DUE DATE 12/14/2024
INVOICE DATE 11/14/2024 AMOUNT DUE $263.90
ACCOUNT NUMBER 5154832 INVOICE NUMBER 029646304
Bill To: Payable To:
WOODFORD CNTY SHERIFFS DEPT GALLS, LLC
103 S MAIN ST STE 114 PO BOX 505614
VERSAILLES KY 40383-1249 ST. LOUIS, MO 63150-5614

1 000005154832 00O0OOO29k4E304 O 000002k390 0000026370 °7

0003:0003



Woodford County Fiscal Court
12-10-2024 Outstanding Vendor Claims

000007: DISPONETTE SERVICE CO, INC

Vendor Account
Invoice Date Invoice # Description Account # Description PO # Amount
SC RCPLACLED ITIECRMUSTAT, OFF-SITE
12/4/2024 51368 01-5085-5710 630.90
ADDED WATER TO GET PRESSURE REPAIRS/MAINTENANCE s
UP ON CIRCULATION PUMP, THEN
REQET ATT TINTTS
000007: DISPONETTE SERVICE CO, INC $630.90
000032: VERSAILLES FARM,HOME & GARDEN
Vendor Account
Invoice Date Invoice # Description Account # Description PO # Amount
12/4/2024 158342 AC DOG FOOD 01-5205-4030 ANIMAL CONTROL FOOD $46.99
12/4/2024 158342 AC KITTY LITTER 01-5205-4020 ANIMAL CONTROL SUPPLIES $39.95
& EQUIP
000032: VERSAILLES FARM,HOME & GARDEN $86.94
000107: LOGAN'S UNIFORM RENTAL INC
Vendor Account
Invoice Date Invoice # Description Account # Description PO # Amount
12/4/2024 120119075  SW DSUST MOPS, WET MOPS, & 01-5215-4680 RECYC/SW SUPPLIES $62.95
MAT
12/4/2024 120117831 SW TOWELS, DUST MOPS, WET 01-5215-4680 RECYC/SW SUPPLIES $68.73
MOPS, & MATS
000107: LOGAN'S UNIFORM RENTAL INC $131.68
000160: WOODFORD FEED CO. INC.
Vendor Account
Invoice Date Invoice # Description Account # Description PO # Amount
12/4/2024 933910 AC ALFALFA 01-5205-4030 ANIMAL CONTROL FOOD $14.00
12/4/2024 933910 AC STRAW 01-5205-4020 ?LNIgIAL CONTROL SUPPLIES $8.50
EQUIP
12/4/2024 935464 FC 4-BAGS OF SAND FOR HOLIDAY (1 5454460 CELEBRAONEESLIVAL $16.00
TREE PROGRAMS EQUIPMENT &
SUPPLIES
000160: WOODFORD FEED CO. INC. $38.50

000179: PARKS & RECREATION DEPT.



Vendor Account
Invoice Date Invoice # Description Account # Description PO # Amount
12/4/2024 12102024 PARKS MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION  01-5401-5070 PARKS & RECREATION $74,100.00
000179: PARKS & RECREATION DEPT. $74,100.00
000305: PLANNING & ZONING COM.
Vendor Account
Invoice Date Invoice # Description Account # Description PO # Amount
12/4/2024 12102024 P&Z MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION 01-5070-5070 PLANNING & ZONING $9,371.75
000305: PLANNING & ZONING COM. $9,371.75
000480: KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER-5
Vendor Account
Invoice Date Invoice # Description Account # Description PO # Amount
12/4/2024 INV0035716  IR/TA DESK, HUTCH & 9-PCS 01-5080-5710 MAINT. CTHOUSE RENEWAL $3.438.51
FURNITURE REFINISHED REPAIRS
000480: KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER-5 $3,438.51
000984: KENTUCKY OVERHEAD DOOR, INC.
Vendor Account
Invoice Date Invoice # Description Account # Description PO # Amount
12/4/2024 30319 SWA-COMMERUIAL SANDWICH ™ 01-5215-5860 RECYC/SW BLDG MAINT $10,790.00
DOORS & REMOVAL OF 4-
EXISTING DOORS
000984: KENTUCKY OVERHEAD DOOR, INC. $10,790.00
001966: ECOLAB, INC
Vendor Account
Invoice Date Invoice # Description Account # Description PO # Amount
12/4/2024 6349234013  JAIL CLEANING SUPPLIES 03-5101-4110 JAIL CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES $916.83
001966: ECOLAB, INC $916.83
002135: SHERWIN-WILLIAMS
Vendor Account
Invoice Date Invoice # Description Account # Description PO # Amount
12/4/2024 5448-4 CTBASEMENT MIRACLE BOND & 51 _5080-5710 MAINT. CTHOUSE RENEWAL $55.49
PAINT REPAIRS
002135: SHERWIN-WILLIAMS $55.49
002201: MAIN STREET HARDWARE, INC
Vendor Account
Invoice Date Invoice # Description Account # Description PO # Amount
12/4/2024 78743/2 AC TARP & BUNGEE CORDS 01-5205-4020 ANIMAL CONTROL SUPFLIES $39.73

o TATTIM



& B uULr
ANIMAL CONTROL SUPPLIES

12/4/2024 78840/2 AC TARP & BUNGEE CORDS 01-5205-4020 & Foup $13.76
12/4/2024 78709/2 CCT SANDPAPER 01-5080-5710 “R/IE*PI:;SCTHOUSE RENEWAL $17.95
12/4/2004 1866712 CT BASEMENT WIRE BRUSH & 01.50805710 MAINT. CTHOUSE RENEWAL $16.58
PAINT BRUSH REPAIRS
12/4/2004 78843/ CT CABLE TIES,SUPERGLUE, & 01.50805710 MAINT. CTHOUSE RENEWAL $26.56
FASTENERS REPAIRS
12/4/2004 18688/ CT SLIMPLUG & SURGE 01.50805710 MAINT. CTHOUSE RENEWAL $43.98
PROTECTOR REPAIRS
12/4/2024 78920/2 CT UTILITY GLOVES & TAPE 01-5080-5710 “R/IE*PI:;SCTHOUSE RENEWAL $32.98
12/4/2024 78693/2 EMS GROUND CONNECTOR 01-5215-3400 RECYC/SW VEHICLE MAINT $18.99
12/4/2024 78513/2 EMS LEESTOWN LEAK DETECTOR  01-5140-5710 AMBULANCE BLDG MAINT $8.59
12/4/2024 78841/2 GC AIR FILTERS 01-5082-5710 CO CLERK SATELLITE OFFICE $7.18
RENEWAL REPAIRS
12/4/2024 78832/2 JAIL FLEX COUPLES 03-5101-3340 JAIL BUILDING REPAIR $33.57
12/4/2024 78687/2 JAIL SAFETY HASP & PADLOCK ~ 03-5101-3340 JAIL BUILDING REPAIR $24.28
12/4/2024 78894/2 MN TRUCK HITCH 01-5080-3400 “R/IE*PI:ITRESNANCE VEHICLE $11.98
12/4/2024 7877712 PARKS AG BARN KEY COPIES 01-5085-5710 OFF-SITE $4.98
REPAIRS/MAINTENANCE
12/4/2024 78623/2 PARKS AG BARN 45 PVC ELBOW  01-5085-5710 OFF-SIT $3.59
REPAIRS/MAINTENANCE
12/4/2024 78624/2 PARKS AG BARN ADAPTER, STRT  01-5085-5710 OFF-SIT $104.53
VALVE, BALL VALVE, PEX CLAMP, REPAIRS/ MAINTENANCE
PRIMER, & HEX BUSHING
12/4/2024 7882012 PARKS AG BARN BOX COVER, 01-5085-5710 OFF-SITE $33.15
QUTLETS: & WALLFLATES, .. REPAIRS MAINTENANCE
12/4/2024 78600/2 : * 01-5085-5710 - $145.90
BREAKERS, BAR KIT GROUND, REPAIRS/MAINTENANCE
SCREW GROUND, &
WEATHFRPRNNOF COVERS
12/4/2024 78780/2 PARKS AG BARN BRB 90 ELBOW & = 1_5085.5710 OFF-SITE $31.98
PEX PIPE REPAIRS/MAINTENANCE
12/4/2024 78792/2 RD BOLTS 02-6105-3360 ROAD MACH/EQUIP REPAIRS $2.80
12/4/2024 78779/2 SW TARP STRAP & BUNGEE CORDS 01-5215-3400 RECYC/SW VEHICLE MAINT $29.93
002201: MAIN STREET HARDWARE, INC $652.99
002455: BOBCAT ENTERPRISES, INC.
Vendor Account
Invoice Date Invoice # Description Account # Description PO # Amount
12/4/2024 P09958 SW SCREW, PIVO PIN, & WASHER  01-5215-3360 RECYC/SW EQUIP MAINT $92.15

002455: BOBCAT ENTERPRISES, INC.

$92.15



002643: L. A. PLUMBING CO., INC.

Vendor Account
Invoice Date Invoice # Description Account # Description PO # Amount
12/4/2024 6353 SC REPAIRED LEAK ON MAIN 01-5085-5710 OFE-STTE $377.50
WATER LINE REPAIRS/MAINTENANCE
002643: L. A. PLUMBING CO., INC. $377.50
002933: KENTUCKY COUNTY CLERK ASSOC.
Vendor Account
Invoice Date Invoice # Description Account # Description PO # Amount
12/4/2024 1361 CC 2025 MEMBERSHIP DUES - 01-5010-4680 CO CLERK DUES $2,350.00
INCLS 10 MONTHLY MEETINGS
002933: KENTUCKY COUNTY CLERK ASSOC. $2,350.00
002983: CALLAWAY PEST CONTROL, INC.
Vendor Account
Invoice Date Invoice # Description Account # Description PO # Amount
12/4/2024 56447 JAIL MONTHLY SERVICE 03-5101-3460 JAIL PEST CONTROL $96.00
12/4/2024 56449 SW MONTHLY SERVICE 01-5215-5860 RECYC/SW BLDG MAINT $42.00
002983: CALLAWAY PEST CONTROL, INC. $138.00
003091: PAYROLL SOLUTIONS, INC
Vendor Account
Invoice Date Invoice # Description Account # Description PO # Amount
12/4/2024 964872 PAYROLL CHECK DATE 11-21-24 01-5040-3150 PAYROLL SERVICES $536.71
003091: PAYROLL SOLUTIONS, INC $536.71
003416: RUSSELL CRABTREE
Vendor Account
Invoice Date Invoice # Description Account # Description PO # Amount
12/4/2024 11212024 DES REIMB CONF MILEAGE & 08-5135-5760 DES TRAINING/TRAVEL $190.49
OVRNGT MEALS EXPENSES
003416: RUSSELL CRABTREE $190.49
003491: KENTUCKY SHERIFF'S ASSOCIATION
Vendor Account
Invoice Date Invoice # Description Account # Description PO # Amount
12/4/2024 2025-120 SO 2025 DUES 01-5015-5510 SHERIFF DUES $2,199.00
003491: KENTUCKY SHERIFF'S ASSOCIATION $2,199.00

003587: BOUND TREE MEDICAL, LLC



Vendor Account
Invoice Date Invoice # Description Account # Description PO # Amount
12/4/2024 85564244 EMS ALUMINUM FASPLINT & CPR 41 _5140-5500 AMBULANCE MED SUPPLIES $419.99
POCKET MASK
12/4/2024 85557993 EMS FILTER NEEDLES, BITRAC ED 01-5140-5500 AMBULANCE MED SUPPLIES $1,530.85
FACE MASK & HEAD STRAP,
EPINEPHRINE, ATROPINE, SENSORS
12/4/2024 85564245 EMS IV SOLUTION 01-5140-5500 AMBULANCE MED SUPPLIES $145.87
003587: BOUND TREE MEDICAL, LLC $2,096.71
003606: FASTENAL COMPANY
Vendor Account
Invoice Date Invoice # Description Account # Description PO # Amount
12/4/2024 KYFRA114375 RD 3/4" CHD-AG HOLE CUTTER 02-6105-4750 ROAD TOOLS $52.00
12/4/2024 KYFRA114376 RD HEX NUTS 02-6105-4310 ROAD MATERIALS $9.65
003606: FASTENAL COMPANY $61.65
003620: KACO CONFERENCE
Vendor Account
Invoice Date Invoice # Description Account # Description PO # Amount
12/4/2024 6299 FC CONFERENCE REGISTRATION: 41 _9100-5690 TRAINING/CONFERENCES $450.00
DV
003620: KACO CONFERENCE $450.00
003997: L & W EMERGENCY SERVICES EQUIPMENT, INC.
Vendor Account
Invoice Date Invoice # Description Account # Description PO # Amount
12/4/2024 481293 SO STREAMLITE STINGER 01-5015-7170 SHERIFF VEHICLE $25.59
BATTERY EQUIPMENT
003997: L & W EMERGENCY SERVICES EQUIPMENT, INC. $25.59
004001: ADVANCE AUTO PARTS
Vendor Account
Invoice Date Invoice # Description Account # Description PO # Amount
12/4/2024 850043272471 SW BAIIERY, 1ERMINAL 01-5215-3400 RECYC/SW VEHICLE MAINT $188.37
4 PROTECTORS, SWC-BLK EXTRA
WIDE
004001: ADVANCE AUTO PARTS $188.37
004361: ANDREW CHANDLER
Vendor Account
Invoice Date Invoice # Description Account # Description PO # Amount




DES REIMB CONF MILEAGE &

12/4/2024 11212024 08-5135-5760 DES TRAINING/TRAVEL $183.42
OVRNGT MEALS EXPENSES
004361: ANDREW CHANDLER $183.42
004709: TIBOR GYORFFY (TED)
Vendor Account
Invoice Date Invoice # Description Account # Description PO # Amount
12/4/2024 10302024 %/‘;%LON EARLY VOTING 10729- 91_5065-1920 ELECTION OFFICERS $243.00
004709: TIBOR GYORFFY (TED) $243.00
004973: DASH MEDICAL GLOVES, LLC
Vendor Account
Invoice Date Invoice # Description Account # Description PO # Amount
12/4/2024 INV1320748  JAIL DISPOSABLE GLOVES 03-5101-4670 JAIL OTHER SUPPLIES $360.00
004973: DASH MEDICAL GLOVES, LLC $360.00
005262: KELLWELL FOODS, INC
Vendor Account
Invoice Date Invoice # Description Account # Description PO # Amount
12/4/2024 212867 JAIL 1,570 TRAYS SERVED & 79 03-5101-4250 JAIL FOOD $3,200.71
SACK LUNCHES
12/4/2024 212747 JAIL 1,691 TRAYS SERVED & 75 03-5101-4250 JAIL FOOD $3,427.81
SACK LUNCHES
005262: KELLWELL FOODS, INC $6,628.52
005350: ADAM CENTERS
Vendor Account
Invoice Date Invoice # Description Account # Description PO # Amount
12/4/2024 11152024 JAIL REIMB UNIFORM BOOTS 03-5101-4810 JAIL STAFF UNIFORMS $49.50
005350: ADAM CENTERS $49.50
005400: CHARM -TEX, INC.
Vendor Account
Invoice Date Invoice # Description Account # Description PO # Amount
12/4/2024 0385275-IN  JAIL MOP BUCKET COMBO 03-5101-4110 JAIL CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES $89.90
005400: CHARM -TEX, INC. $89.90
005523: WOODFORD OIL COMPANY
Vendor Account
Invoice Date Invoice # Description Account # Description PO # Amount
12/4/2024 4651248 AC FUEL 01-5205-4290 ANIMAL CONTROL GAS/OIL $68.47
12/4/2024 4651248 DES FUEL 08-5135-4290 DES GAS/OIL $103.80



12/4/2024 4655113 EMS 10W30 SYNBLD 01-5140-4290 AMBULANCE GAS/OIL $100.66
12/4/2024 4649149 EMS FUEL 01-5140-4290 AMBULANCE GAS/OIL $2,356.32
12/4/2024 4651248 HD FUEL 01-5231-4290 HEALTH DEPT GAS $120.79
12/4/2024 4651248 JAIL FUEL 03-5101-4290 JAIL GAS/OIL $450.30
12/4/2024 4651248 MN FUEL 01-5080-4290 MAINTENANCE GAS/OIL $557.12
12/4/2024 4651248 P&Z FUEL 01-5070-4290 PLANNING & ZONING GAS/OIL $103.69
12/4/2024 4651248 PARKS FUEL 01-5401-4290 PARKS & REC GAS/OIL $910.13
12/4/2024 4651248 PVA FUEL 01-5030-4290 PVA GAS/OIL $58.60
12/4/2024 4655112 EEU%GALS DIESEL EXHAUST 02-6105-4290 ROAD GAS/OIL $176.00
12/4/2024 4651248 RD FUEL 02-6105-4290 ROAD GAS/OIL $205.84
12/4/2024 4653582 RD FUEL 02-6105-4290 ROAD GAS/OIL $1,510.38
12/4/2024 4657499 RD FUEL 02-6105-4290 ROAD GAS/OIL $1,302.69
12/4/2024 4655971 RD FUEL 02-6105-4290 ROAD GAS/OIL $911.38
12/4/2024 4649149 RD FUEL 02-6105-4290 ROAD GAS/OIL $57.75
12/4/2024 4655971 SO FUEL 01-5015-4290 SHERIFF GAS/OIL $1,522.85
12/4/2024 4653582 SW FUEL 01-5215-4290 RECYC/SW GAS/OIL $869.16
005523: WOODFORD OIL COMPANY $11,385.93
005589: MMR INVESTMENTS, INC.-1
Vendor Account
Invoice Date Invoice # Description Account # Description PO # Amount
12/4/2024 47334 CC CITIZENSHIP LICENSES 01-5010-4450 CO CLERK OFFICE SUPPLIES $44.95
12/4/2024 47381 CC FINGER STICKY TACK 01-5010-4450 CO CLERK OFFICE SUPPLIES $15.99
12/4/2024 47473 CC PAPER 01-5010-4450 CO CLERK OFFICE SUPPLIES $165.00
12/4/2024 47317 CC PAPER & PAPERCLIPS 01-5010-4450 CO CLERK OFFICE SUPPLIES $133.48
12/4/2024 47528 CC PAPER & RIBBON TAPE 01-5010-4450 CO CLERK OFFICE SUPPLIES $103.95
12/4/2024 47206 CC PAPER, FILE FOLDERS, & 01-5010-4450 CO CLERK OFFICE SUPPLIES $274.53
TONER CARTRIDGE
12/4/2024 47382 CC PAPER, PENS, & FILE FOLDERS 01-5010-4450 CO CLERK OFFICE SUPPLIES $142.96
12/4/2024 47510 CC PRINTER INK CARTRIDGE 01-5010-4450 CO CLERK OFFICE SUPPLIES $33.99
12/4/2024 47492 CC TONER CARTRIDGE 01-5010-4450 CO CLERK OFFICE SUPPLIES $210.00
12/4/2024 47210 CC TONER CARTRIDGE 01-5010-4450 CO CLERK OFFICE SUPPLIES $179.99
005589: MMR INVESTMENTS, INC.-1 $1,304.84
005608: CENTRAL BUSINESS SYSTEMS, INC.
Vendor Account
Invoice Date Invoice # Description Account # Description PO # Amount




FC 10/20-11/19/24 COPIER

FISCAL COURT OFFICE

12/4/2024 204996 01-5025-4450 $194.32
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
005608: CENTRAL BUSINESS SYSTEMS, INC. $194.32
005637: WOODFORD COUNTY CLERK
Vendor Account